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ROUND SPIRAL DUCT SIZE CHART

Gauge

Outside Diameter

24

22

20

mm

100
127
150
178
200
229
250
255
300
350
400
450
500
600
900
1422

0.6mm

0.8mm

1.0mm

colorbond.

Dark shaded areas signify minimum gauge requirements according to AS4254-
2012 (Table 2.4(c)) with max. 2500Pa positive pressure.
Additional diameters are available on request.

Material available in galvabond, stainless steel, mild steel, aluminium, &

Internal seam available up to 1.6mm galvabond on request.
Corrugation option available on request.
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